www.chtechnology.com - SPECIALISTS IN POWER ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLIES - www.chtechnology.com
6121 Baker Road,
Suite 108
Minnetonka, MN 55345
Phone (952) 933-6190
Fax (952) 933-6223
1-800-274-4284

Document Number: 50047 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 14-Nov-08 4
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
GLOBAL
MODEL STYLE DIELECTRIC OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RPS500 D = Diagonal
connections
A = Straight
connections
H = Dielectric
strength 12 kV
L = Dielectric
strength 7 kV
The first four digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
48R70 = 48.7 Ω
47R0 = 47 Ω
1001 = 1 kΩ
4R70 = 4.7 Ω
R240 = 0.24 Ω
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
B = Box 15 pieces
N = Box 15 pieces
N/A (1 to 14 pieces
by Box)
As applicable
ZAx.
0 5 0 0 D H 4 R JP SR 7 0 B
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1